   Multi Axes SystemsMultiprotocol fieldbus
programmable vectorial drivers
for 2 stepper motors
Fe
at
ur
es
Specifications

Fieldbus configuration or
IDE e3PLC configuration (programmable)
Ordering code Power System resources
Versions Config. Power Supply Logic
Power supply Current Digital
inputs
Digital
outputs
Analog
inputs
Analog
outputs
STO
inputs Interface Encoder
inputs SCI Interface Control Mode
Azionamenti Linea SW5: Modelli D3070
 SW5D3070R4T2-30 c0A80
24 ÷ 80 Vdc
24 Vdc
(mandatory and
isolated)
0,0 ÷ 7,1 Arms
(10.0 Apeak) 8 4 2 2 2
PowerLink
incremental
encoder
USB service
interface for
programming and
debug in real time
Slave through PowerLink (DS402)
 SW5D3070R4T2-35 c0A80 multiturn absolute
encoder Slave through PowerLink (DS402)
 SW5D3070E4T2-30 c0890
Modbus
TCP/IP
incremental
encoder Programmable e3PLC Modbus TCP/IP
 SW5D3070E4T2-35 c0890 multiturn absolute
encoder Programmable e3PLC Modbus TCP/IP
 SW5D3070H4T2-30 c0680
EtherCAT
incremental
encoder Slave through EtherCAT (DS402)
 SW5D3070H4T2-35 c0680 multiturn absolute
encoder Slave through EtherCAT (DS402)
 SW5D3070T4T2-30 c0990
Profinet
incremental
encoder Programmable e3PLC Profinet
 SW5D3070T4T2-35 c0990 multiturn absolute
encoder Programmable e3PLC Profinet
 SW5D3070I4T2-30 c0B90
EtherNET/IP
incremental
encoder Programmable e3PLC EtherNET/IP
 SW5D3070I4T2-35 cB090 multiturn absolute
encoder Programmable e3PLC EtherNET/IP